City of Mineral Wells Parks and Recreation Department
Fall 2021 Adult Coed Volleyball League Schedule

TEAMS

1- ODD SQUAD

2 — 99 PROBLEMZ

3 — ONE HIT WONDERS
4- TEAM 7

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym. The home team is listed first on the schedule.
The phone number to call for the status of matches due to inclement weather (snow or ice) is (940) 328-7803.

Wednesday, October 13 Wednesday, October 20 Wednesday, October 27
700p.m. 1-4 7:00p.m. 3-1 7:00pm. 1-2
8:00p.m. 2-3 8:00p.m. 4-2 8:00p.m. 3-4
Wednesday, November 3 Wednesday, November 10 Wednesday, November 17
7:00p.m. 3-2 7:00 p.m. 2-4 7:00 p.m. 4-3
8:00p.m. 4-1 8:00 p.m. 1-3 8:00 p.m. 2-1

The standings for the first six matches will determine the game time and opponents for the last two
matches of the regular season. Team may call (940) 328-7803, beginning on November 18 at 12
Noon to get their standings position to determine their last two regular season matches.

No matches are scheduled for Wednesday, December 1 Wednesday, December 8
Wednesday, November 24", 7:00 p.m. 2ndPlace vs. 4th Place  7:00 p.m. 4th Place vs. 3rd Place
(99 Problemz vs. Team 7) (Team 7 vs. One Hit Wonders)

8:00 p.m. 3rd place vs. 1st Place  8:00 p.m. 1st Place vs. 2nd Place
(One Hit Wonders vs. Odd Squad) (Odd Squad vs. 99 Problemz)

The League Championship Tournament will be played on Wednesday, December 15,
The three teams with the best records after all regular season matches are played (all
24 sets) will qualify for the League Championship Tournament. The schedule will be
as follows:

7:00 p.m. 2nd Place Team vs. 3rd Place Team (Semifinal)
8:00 p.m. LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP - (1st Place Team vs. the Winner of
the 7PM Semifinal)





